	THE RIVER CO	URSE @LOUISVI	LLE LANDING RECR	<u>EATION</u>					
		PAY BEFORE	PAY BEFORE	PAY BEFORE	PAY AFTER	TOTAL FOR YOUR			
	2024 GOLF SEASON FEES SCHEDULE	12/31/2023	3/31/2024	04/30/2024	4/30/2024	PAYMENT OPTIONS			
Pass #									
1	INDIVIDUAL ADULT FULL GOLF	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$			
2	INDIVIDUAL SENIOR FULL GOLF AGE 65 / OR MILITARY	\$865.00	\$940.00	\$1,015.00	\$1,090.00	\$			
3	FAMILY FULL GOLF (2 ADULTS & CHILDREN UNDER 17)	\$1,425.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,725.00	\$			
4	FAMILY FULL GOLF (2 ADULTS UNDER AGE 65)	\$1,250.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,550.00	\$			
5	FAMILY SENIOR FULL GOLF AGE 65+ (2 ADULTS)	\$1,080.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,380.00	\$			
6	INDIVIDUAL ADULT WEEKDAY ONLY	\$815.00	\$890.00	\$965.00	\$1,040.00	\$			
7	INDIVIDUAL SENIOR AGE 65+ OR MILITARY WEEKDAY ONLY	\$710.00	\$785.00	\$860.00	\$935.00	\$			
8	STUDENT AGE 18-23 WITH ID	\$185.00	\$210.00	\$235.00	\$260.00	\$			
9	JUNIOR AGE 17 -UNDER	\$110.00	\$135.00	\$160.00	\$185.00	\$			
10	PLAYERS GOLF CARD - INCLUDES CART (10) 18 HOLES	\$370.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$			
11	PLAYERS GOLF CARD - INCLUDES CART (20) 18 HOLES	\$740.00	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$			
12	GIFT CERTIFICATE - (4) PLAYERS 18 HOLES WITH CART	\$148.00	\$148.00	\$148.00	\$148.00	\$			
13	GOLF CART FEE -UNLIMITED	\$650.00	\$725.00	\$800.00	\$875.00	\$			
14	GOLF CART FEE -UNLIMITED (FAMILY)	\$1,050.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,350.00	\$			
15	GOLF CART PASS - (20) 18 HOLE RIDES	\$315.00	\$330.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$			
16	SEASON GOLF CLUB STORAGE (APRIL-OCT)	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$95.00	\$105.00	\$			
17	SEASON DRIVING RANGE PASS INDIVIDUAL	\$240.00	\$270.00	\$300.00	\$330.00	\$			
18	SEASON DRIVING RANGE PASS FAMILY	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$			
				Total	for All Items Choosen	n: \$ -			
	Please complete form below and return with payment:								
	Name:								
	Address:								
	Phone:								
	Email:								
	If Junior, Gaurdian Name:								
	If Couple or Family/Sibling living in SameHousehold:								
	Make Checks payable t	o: Louisville Landing Reco: 14810 State Hwy 37							
	Credit Card Paymen	ts: contact Town Office	at 315- 769-0457 will apply to all credit card p	ayments					
	Amount Paid: \$	Delvice Charge rees	win apply to all credit card p	ayments					
	Amount Laid: A								

	THE RIVER COURSE @ LOUISVILLE LANDING RECREATION				
DAILY GOLF FEE RATES 2024 SEASON	WALKING RATES	CART /GREEN FEE	Other Rates		
ADULT 18 HOLE GREEN FEE	\$26.00	\$42.00			
ADULT 9 HOLE GREEN FEE	\$16.00	\$26.00			
JUNIOR 17-UNDER 18 HOLE GREEN FEE	\$18.00	\$32.00			
JUNIOR 17-UNDER 9 HOLE GREEN FEE	\$13.00	\$20.00			
SENIOR AGE 65+ OR MILITARY 18 HOLE GREEN FEE	\$22.00	\$37.00			
SENIOR AGE 65+ OR MILITARY 9 HOLE GREEN FEE	\$15.00	\$24.00			
CART FEE ONLY 18 HOLES PER RIDER		\$19.00			
CART FEE ONLY 9 HOLES PER RIDER		\$11.00			
RANGE BALLS 55 BALLS PER PYRAMID (1)			\$6.00		
RECIPROCAL FOR PARTICIPATING NNY TEAM PLAYERS	\$20.00	\$25.00			
RECIPROCAL FOR PARTICIPATING NNY AREA GOLF COURSE MEMBERS	\$21.00	\$37.00			
SPRING / FALL RATES - APRIL & OCT 2024 9 HOLES all players	\$13.00	\$23.00			
SPRING / FALL RATES - APRIL & OCT 2024 18 HOLES all players	\$22.00	\$32.00			
SPECTATOR CART - BASED UPON AVAILABILITY OF CARTS			\$15 (9) or \$25 (18)		